CVB KLSVZ

Hannuit, 12/10/2024

Epreuve 8
12/10/2024 - 19:26

Messieurs, 50m Dos

11 ans et plus
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang
11-12 jaar

VAN GORP Lucas
DE PRETER Jacopo
LAENEN Cid
GREGOIRE Mats
MENTEN Simon

DE MUYTER Thomas

oukrwnpE

13-14 jaar

1. JORIS Jesse

2. DECLERQ Arthur

3. STERKENDRIES Boaz
4., MENTEN Wout

15-16 jaar

1. CHAFWEHE Théo
2. ROBIJN Lucas
3. DEHAEN Ferre
4. FLORES Sébastien

17 jaar en ouder

1. GYSEMBERG Cedric
2. CAMBRON Ward

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

KLSVZ/11126/12
KLSVZ/11125/12
KLSVZ/11123/13
KLSVZ/11150/12
KLSVZ/11148/13
KLSVZ/11149/13

KLSVZ/11131/10
KLSVZ/11141/11
KLSVZ/11139/11
KLSVZ/31142/11

KLSVZ/11140/08
TRUST/11090/08
KLSVZ/11114/09
KLSVZ/11115/09

TRUST/11187/91
KLSVZ/11058/06

Inschr.

43.88
48.75
47.11
NT
NT

NT

47.52
44.41
48.40
45.46

32.32
33.63
35.47
39.29

27.22
35.01

Temps

40.05
40.94
44.59
50.24
52.84
56.14

38.79
43.14
44.14
47.91

31.98
3341
34.78
38.10

27.56
33.16

Pts

168
157
121
85
73
61

185
134
125

98

330
289
256
195

516
296
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